

Kunti Devi vs State of H.P.

Cr.MP(M) No. 1675 of 2025

04.05.2026. Present:

Mr. Rajiv Rai, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Jitender K. Sharma, Additional Advocate
General, for the respondent/State

Heard. Reserved.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

04.05.2026
(Ravinder)